Item

Count

Notes

Count of new (recessed can) down light fixtures
Count of new vanity light fixtures

Count of new T12 fixtures

Estimated Number of Ballasts to be diposed
Count of florescent lamps to be disposed

Count of Ballast Bypass Lamps

Count of LED Dimmable Lamps

Count of LED drivers

Total White Switches

Total Almond Switches
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344
594
394
200
100

15

See Cut Sheets
See Cut Sheets
See Cut Sheets

See Cut Sheets
See Cut Sheets

*1 driver per fixture (2 lamps per fixture) ; See Cut Sheets

See Cut Sheets

See Cut sheets




