Item	Count	Notes
Count of new (recessed can) down light fixtures	2	See Cut Sheets
Count of new vanity light fixtures	3	See Cut Sheets
Count of new T12 fixtures	1	See Cut Sheets
Estimated Number of Ballasts to be diposed	344	
Count of florescent lamps to be disposed	594	
Count of Ballast Bypass Lamps	394	See Cut Sheets
Count of LED Dimmable Lamps	200	See Cut Sheets
Count of LED drivers	100	*1 driver per fixture (2 lamps per fixture) ; See Cut Sheets
Total White Switches	15	See Cut Sheets
Total Almond Switches	7	See Cut sheets